718 Runda
<) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
E~ Mistrzostw Polski
i 01-02.10.2021 :
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsche - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#9 MIELCAREKS. - Lamborghini Hura o' 57°  Po. 3 - # 66 JABLONSKI S. - Hyundai 30N TCI , 1 5 24y 1 1:48.918 15:44:54.321
1 1:37.309 15:44:41.395 1 1:43.416 15:44:49.420 2 1:42.434 15:46:36.755
2 1:34.518 15:46:15.913 2 1:39.990 15:46:29.410 3 1:41.691 15:48:18.446
3 1:34.748 15:47:50.661 3 1:40.784 15:48:10.194 4 1:42.448 15:50:00.894
4 1:33.654 15:49:24.315 4 1:39.190 15:49:49.384 5 1:41.314 15:51:42.208
5 1:34.547 15:50:58.862 5 1:39.538 15:51:28.922 6 1:40.833 15:53:23.041
6 1:33.904 15:52:32.766 6 1:39.392 15:53:08.314 7 1:41.597 15:55:04.638
7 1:33.531 15:54:06.297 7 1:39.622 15:54:47.936 8 1:41.661 15:56:46.299
8 1:33.938 15:55:40.235 8 1:38.814 15:56:26.750 9 1:41.776 15:58:28.075
9 1:33.815 15:57:14.050 9 1:39.745 15:58:06.495 10 1:41.829 16:00:09.904
10 1:33.809 15:58:47.859 10 1:39.987 15:59:46.482 1 1:42.121 16:01:52.025
11 1:33.625 16:00:21.484 11 1:40.146 16:01:26.628 12 1:43.414 16:03:35.439
12 1:34.114 16:01:55.598 12 1:39.582 16:03:06.210 13 1:43.074 16:05:18.513
13 1:35.609 16:03:31.207 13 1:38.900 16:04:45.110 14 1:42.650 16:07:01.163
14 1:33.999 16:05:05.206 14 1:39.405 16:06:24.515 15 1:42.269 16:08:43.432
15 1:35.238 16:06:40.444 15 1:39.609 16:08:04.124
16 1:36.431 16:08:16.875 16 1:38.993 16:09:43.117
Po. 2 - # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911 GT , o7 065 Po. 4~ # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS Tl
1 1:37.568 15:44:41.918 1 1:50.840 15:44:56.217
2 1:34.750 15:46:16.668 2 1:41.998 15:46:38.215
3 1:34.732 15:47:51.400 3 1:40.486 15:48:18.701
4 1:34.562 15:49:25.962 4 1:40.594 15:49:59.295
5 1:34.255 15:51:00.217 5 1:40.169 15:51:39.464
6 1:33.940 15:52:34.157 6 1:40.392 15:53:19.856
7 1:33.787 15:54:07.944 7 1:40.492 15:55:00.348
8 1:34.126 15:55:42.070 8 1:40.266 15:56:40.614
9 1:34.738 15:57:16.808 9 1:40.254 15:58:20.868
10 1:34.608 15:58:51.416 10 1:40.038 16:00:00.906
11 1:35.249 16:00:26.665 11 1:39.848 16:01:40.754
12 1:35.290 16:02:01.955 12 1:39.982 16:03:20.736
13 1:35.596 16:03:37.551 13 1:39.153 16:04:59.889
14 1:35.521 16:05:13.072 14 1:40.433 16:06:40.322
15 1:35.400 16:06:48.472 15 1:40.310 16:08:20.632
16 1:35.495 16:08:23.967
Po. 5 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTITCR 4 1a0

Fastest lap: 1:33.531
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